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1ª ETAPA CIRCUITO JJNN - SEVILLA
ALCALA DE GUADIRA, 5/11/2022

Prueba 29 Fem., 400m Libre Alevín Fem.
05/11/2022 - 17:45 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

1. PROBERT REY, Rebeca 11 Circulo Mercantil 5:00.49 19,00
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:50.85 37.91 250m: 3:07.93 38.39 350m: 4:24.45 37.82

100m: 1:12.94 38.17 200m: 2:29.54 38.69 300m: 3:46.63 38.70 400m: 5:00.49 36.04

2. CAPDEVILA CANSINO, Ariadna 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:23.36 16,00
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:57.04 40.67 250m: 3:20.71 41.41 350m: 4:44.13 41.41

100m: 1:16.37 40.35 200m: 2:39.30 42.26 300m: 4:02.72 42.01 400m: 5:23.36 39.23

3. CARRIÓN GOMEZ, Sarah 11 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:23.47 14,00
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:58.82 42.06 250m: 3:22.82 41.79 350m: 4:45.39 41.34

100m: 1:16.76 41.12 200m: 2:41.03 42.21 300m: 4:04.05 41.23 400m: 5:23.47 38.08

4. PORCAR MELLADO, Ana 11 C.N. Alcala 5:39.11 13,00
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 2:01.67 43.75 250m: 3:29.86 43.97 350m: 4:56.90 43.50

100m: 1:17.92 42.20 200m: 2:45.89 44.22 300m: 4:13.40 43.54 400m: 5:39.11 42.21

5. GARCÍA FONCUEVA, Julia 11 C.N. Alcala 5:40.28 12,00
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:03.59 43.14 250m: 3:30.60 43.99 350m: 4:57.77 43.51

100m: 1:20.45 42.58 200m: 2:46.61 43.02 300m: 4:14.26 43.66 400m: 5:40.28 42.51

6. JIMENEZ DE FAZIO, Simoneta 11 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:43.75 11,00
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:04.44 43.99 250m: 3:32.88 44.02 350m: 5:01.57 43.81

100m: 1:20.45 42.71 200m: 2:48.86 44.42 300m: 4:17.76 44.88 400m: 5:43.75 42.18

7. DOBLAS FRESCO, Adriana 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:47.21 10,00
50m: 39.12 39.12 150m: 2:08.05 44.83 250m: 3:36.56 43.95 350m: 5:04.19 43.70

100m: 1:23.22 44.10 200m: 2:52.61 44.56 300m: 4:20.49 43.93 400m: 5:47.21 43.02

8. PORTILLO ESCRIBAN, Andrea 11 C.N. Alcala 5:51.85 -
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:17.44 52.80 250m: 3:38.64 45.65 350m: 5:07.99 43.02

100m: 1:24.64 45.01 200m: 2:52.99 35.55 300m: 4:24.97 46.33 400m: 5:51.85 43.86

9. VALERO RAMIREZ, Gema 11 C.N. Alcala 5:52.68 -
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:09.52 44.92 250m: 3:39.17 44.85 350m: 5:08.92 44.72

100m: 1:24.60 45.02 200m: 2:54.32 44.80 300m: 4:24.20 45.03 400m: 5:52.68 43.76

10. PABLOS DE TORRES, Alicia 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:52.79 -
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:07.29 45.21 250m: 3:37.07 44.82 350m: 5:07.54 45.00

100m: 1:22.08 43.57 200m: 2:52.25 44.96 300m: 4:22.54 45.47 400m: 5:52.79 45.25

11. ROBLES CARREÑO, Maria 11 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:53.52 -
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:07.11 45.22 250m: 3:37.12 45.30 350m: 5:09.58 46.49

100m: 1:21.89 43.38 200m: 2:51.82 44.71 300m: 4:23.09 45.97 400m: 5:53.52 43.94

12. MORENO MOLANES, Noa 11 C. Nautico Sevilla 5:56.75 9,00
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:06.62 44.97 250m: 3:39.22 46.71 350m: 5:12.11 46.62

100m: 1:21.65 43.44 200m: 2:52.51 45.89 300m: 4:25.49 46.27 400m: 5:56.75 44.64

13. PÉREZ MENA, Paola 12 C.N. Alcala 5:56.76 -
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:07.35 45.07 250m: 3:38.45 45.80 350m: 5:11.46 46.68

100m: 1:22.28 43.65 200m: 2:52.65 45.30 300m: 4:24.78 46.33 400m: 5:56.76 45.30

14. SALADO VILLALOBOS, Adriana 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 6:01.94 -
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:09.54 44.99 250m: 3:42.29 47.47 350m: 5:16.22 46.06

100m: 1:24.55 44.16 200m: 2:54.82 45.28 300m: 4:30.16 47.87 400m: 6:01.94 45.72

15. BERNAL REAL, Ana 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 6:02.96 -
50m: 38.90 38.90 150m: 2:10.64 46.18 250m: 3:45.81 46.93 350m: 5:20.74 47.30

100m: 1:24.46 45.56 200m: 2:58.88 48.24 300m: 4:33.44 47.63 400m: 6:02.96 42.22

16. PINEDA MONTESINOS, Dulce Nombre 12 C.N. Alcala 6:05.12 -
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:13.18 47.77 250m: 3:47.70 46.50 350m: 5:20.92 46.26

100m: 1:25.41 45.74 200m: 3:01.20 48.02 300m: 4:34.66 46.96 400m: 6:05.12 44.20
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1ª ETAPA CIRCUITO JJNN - SEVILLA
ALCALA DE GUADIRA, 5/11/2022

Prueba 29, Fem., 400m Libre, Alevín Fem.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

17. SILVA JARA, Ana 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 6:07.88 -
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:13.43 46.50 250m: 3:47.28 46.86 350m: 5:21.33 46.05

100m: 1:26.93 45.80 200m: 3:00.42 46.99 300m: 4:35.28 48.00 400m: 6:07.88 46.55

18. SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ, Abril 11 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:11.14 -
50m: 40.76 40.76 150m: 2:13.60 47.31 250m: 3:49.00 48.08 350m: 5:25.46 47.89

100m: 1:26.29 45.53 200m: 3:00.92 47.32 300m: 4:37.57 48.57 400m: 6:11.14 45.68

19. GUTIÉRREZ RAMAYO, Noelia 12 C.N. Alcala 6:11.22 -
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:11.51 46.99 250m: 3:47.30 48.37 350m: 5:25.11 48.26

100m: 1:24.52 45.00 200m: 2:58.93 47.42 300m: 4:36.85 49.55 400m: 6:11.22 46.11

20. GARRIDO DEL VALLE, Alejandra 11 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 6:11.70 -
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:17.07 48.45 250m: 3:52.82 48.19 350m: 5:26.43 46.31

100m: 1:28.62 47.17 200m: 3:04.63 47.56 300m: 4:40.12 47.30 400m: 6:11.70 45.27

21. GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Lola 11 Circulo Mercantil 6:13.81 8,00
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:08.71 46.15 250m: 3:46.33 49.39 350m: 5:26.01 50.18

100m: 1:22.56 44.19 200m: 2:56.94 48.23 300m: 4:35.83 49.50 400m: 6:13.81 47.80

22. GARCÍA PRIOR, Rocío 11 C. Nautico Sevilla 6:19.68 7,00
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:13.25 48.17 250m: 3:52.26 50.53 350m: 5:31.34 49.23

100m: 1:25.08 45.99 200m: 3:01.73 48.48 300m: 4:42.11 49.85 400m: 6:19.68 48.34

23. MONTERO MORALES, Sonsoles 12 C.N. Alcala 6:28.57 -
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:20.19 49.40 250m: 3:59.84 49.77 350m: 5:40.44 50.81

100m: 1:30.79 47.66 200m: 3:10.07 49.88 300m: 4:49.63 49.79 400m: 6:28.57 48.13

24. SALVADOR SABINO, Luara 11 C.N. Alcala 6:28.63 -
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:16.24 50.55 250m: 3:57.37 50.62 350m: 5:39.93 50.98

100m: 1:25.69 46.91 200m: 3:06.75 50.51 300m: 4:48.95 51.58 400m: 6:28.63 48.70

25. GAVILÁN GÓMEZ, Claudia 11 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:32.16 -
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:19.33 50.13 250m: 4:03.54 53.51 350m: 5:45.81 51.12

100m: 1:29.20 48.78 200m: 3:10.03 50.70 300m: 4:54.69 51.15 400m: 6:32.16 46.35

26. CASADO FERNÁNDEZ, Pilar 12 C.N. Alcala 6:35.17 -
50m: 41.85 41.85 150m: 2:23.20 51.23 250m: 4:06.40 50.66 350m: 5:48.77 49.86

100m: 1:31.97 50.12 200m: 3:15.74 52.54 300m: 4:58.91 52.51 400m: 6:35.17 46.40

27. LÓPEZ BERMEJO, Victoria 12 C.N. Alcala 6:52.17 -
50m: 44.80 44.80 150m: 2:30.45 53.40 250m: 4:19.02 54.57 350m: 6:03.56 52.45

100m: 1:37.05 52.25 200m: 3:24.45 54.00 300m: 5:11.11 52.09 400m: 6:52.17 48.61

28. RUBIÑO RUBIO, Jimena 11 C.N. Alcala 6:52.59 -
50m: 44.64 44.64 150m: 2:29.89 52.55 250m: 4:16.57 52.53 350m: 6:03.97 53.59

100m: 1:37.34 52.70 200m: 3:24.04 54.15 300m: 5:10.38 53.81 400m: 6:52.59 48.62

29. BORGE PANDO, Emma 12 C.N. Alcala 7:46.22 -
50m: 47.70 47.70 150m: 2:46.49 1:00.35 250m: 4:48.66 1:01.22 350m: 6:50.64 59.82

100m: 1:46.14 58.44 200m: 3:47.44 1:00.95 300m: 5:50.82 1:02.16 400m: 7:46.22 55.58


